
Transforestière 2021 - Dimanche
Engreux 4.7.2021

ASUB

Eddy Houvenaghel & Francis ROULY
Hainaut O.C.
Course : E2 Coureur court
Distance : 10900m (Climbing 390m)
Time : 4:46:18 (26'16"/km)

15/27 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jorn Kennis & Rune DE CLERCQ 2:01:29
2. Lasse Taillieu & Willem BAKELANTS 2:12:04
3. Jonas Jansen & Joris SMET 2:46:21

1. 208 00:22:09 365m 60'41"/km
2. 209 00:09:20 00:31:29 358m 26'04"/km
3. 210 00:28:54 01:00:23 964m 29'59"/km
4. 211 00:34:20 01:34:43 1626m 21'07"/km
5. 212 00:21:42 01:56:25 1177m 18'26"/km
6. 213 00:07:56 02:04:21 284m 27'56"/km
7. 214 00:10:57 02:15:18 349m 31'23"/km
8. 215 00:15:28 02:30:46 924m 16'44"/km
9. 216 00:10:08 02:40:54 462m 21'56"/km

10. 217 00:04:45 02:45:39 228m 20'50"/km
11. 218 00:26:10 03:11:49 1760m 14'52"/km
12. 169 00:23:07 03:34:56 836m 27'39"/km
13. 168 00:30:51 04:05:47 136m 226'50"/km
14. 166 00:20:00 04:25:47 631m 31'42"/km
15. 200 00:19:45 04:45:32
16. 999 00:00:46 04:46:18 74m 10'22"/km
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